


FULL-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

PART-TIME
DAY

EVE

SPLIT
TOTAL

TOTAL

DAY
EVE
SPLIT

TOTAL

FULL-TIME

Effective

Ammerman
-14

-37

-320

-371

-146
-350

-580

Ammerman

DATE

Eastern

Eastern

2018
10/15/18

Grant
-181
-15

-294

-182
119
-132

-195

Grant

College
-214
-68
-447
=729

-271
-145
-505

-921

College

Effective

Ammerman
99.54%
85.26%
90.97%
94.56%

97.36%
97.55%
97.88%
97.55%

98.52%
96.89%
92.94%

96.22%

Ammerman

DATE

Eastern
96.80%
69.23%
96.45%
95.62%

101.49%
93.29%
101.37%
97.17%

99.67%
92.49%
98.17%

96.65%

Eastern

2017
10/15/17

Grant
89.40%
91.98%
95.31%
92.62%

99.95%
103.29%
96.71%
101.41%

94.98%
102.79%
95.77%

98.23%

97.50%

Percentage
College
95.98%
86.12%
93.07%
94.06%

98.96%
99.23%
97.99%
98.96%

Percentage
97.50%
98.62%
94.59%

97.00%

Percentage



2018 2017
Effective



2018

Effective DATE 10/15/18
FULL-TIME Ammerman Eastern Grant
First Time 2,403 656 1,552

Transfer

College
4,611

Effective

Ammerman
2,529

DATE

Eastern
630

2017
10/15/17

Grant
1,531

College
4,690
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DAY
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SPLIT
TOTAL

TOTAL
DAY
EVE

SPLIT

TOTAL

FULL-TIME
DAY

Effective

DATE

Current DATE
Previous DATE

Numeric
Ammerman

O Ok

o

-1

NUMERIC
Ammerman
0.27

Eastern

O O o

o O o o

O O O o

Eastern
0.00

2018
10/15/18

10/15/18
10/14/18

Grant

O O o o o O o

O O oo

Grant
0.00

College

o O

o o O

College

Effective

Current
Previous

Ammerman
0

O O o

o O O o

O O O o

Ammerman

DATE
DATE
DATE

Eastern

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Eastern

2017
10/15/17

10/15/17
10/14/17

Grant

O O o o o O o

O o oo

Grant

College

O O O

o O o o

O O O o

College






2018 2017
Effective DATE 10/15/18 Effective DATE 10/15/17
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